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1 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535946 PARKALA RAVINDER ZPHS NERELLA THANGALLAPALLE LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141201404 BC-B MALE Vidwan HPT 15-05-1978 12-11-2000

2 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536140 DUSA RAVINDER ZPHS MUCHARLA GAMBHIRAOPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141001803 BC-B MALE Madhyama HPT 12-07-1968 12-11-2000

3 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536288 BRAHMANDABHERI NAGARANI ZPHS SAMUDRALINGAPUR GAMBHIRAOPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141000304 BC-D FEMALE BA(L) HPT 07-07-1969 13-11-2000

4 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541127 GUMMADI KAVITHA ZPHS SANUGULA CHANDURTHI LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140200805 BC-D FEMALE Vidwan HPT 06-06-1975 14-11-2000

5 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535957 NEELI RAMESH ZPHS THADOOR THANGALLAPALLE LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141200308 BC-A MALE Vidwan HPT 16-01-1972 21-01-2002

6 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536129 V MADHUSUDHAN MPUPS ANKUSAPOOR THANGALLAPALLE LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141200305 SC MALE Vidwan HPT 31-07-1967 01-11-2002

7 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535864 MOHAMMAD SADIK ZPHS MALLAREDDYPET GAMBHIRAOPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141000803 BC-B MALE Vidwan HPT 03-01-1968 20-10-2002

8 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536269 NEELAM ANJAIAH MPUPS RAGUDU SIRICILLA LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140600632 BC-D MALE BA(L) HPT 07-03-1976 17-10-2002

9 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535666 BURRA BIKSHAPATHI MPUPS THERLUMADDI MUSTHABAD LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141100803 BC-B MALE BA HPT 14-04-1981 17-10-2002

10 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536922 DUMPETI RAJESHAM MPUPS GANDI LACHAPET THANGALLAPALLE LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141200901 BC-B MALE Vidwan HPT 03-06-1970 17-10-2002

11 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547024 AYYANNAGARI HARI KRISHNA REDDYMPUPS CHINNALINGAPOOR THANGALLAPALLE LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141201403 OC MALE Vidwan HPT 30-07-1974 17-10-2002

12 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1543864 PURELLA RAJANI ZPHS MANDEPALLY THANGALLAPALLE LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141200503 BC-B FEMALE Vidwan HPT 05-10-1975 17-10-2002

13 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1543970 J.VIJAYA ZPHS KOREM BOINPALLY LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140400502 BC-B FEMALE Madhyama HPT 02-08-1969 17-10-2002

14 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541351 REPAKA RAVI ZPHS MARRIGADDA CHANDURTHI LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140200503 BC-D MALE Vidwan HPT 04-04-1977 17-10-2002

15 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540980 ALLA  RAMA ZPHS MARRIPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140300407 OC FEMALE Madhyama HPT 10-01-1978 17-10-2002

16 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547018 SRIPERAMBUDURI ARUNADEVI ZPHS (H/W) AMBEDKARNAGAR SIRICILLA LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140600572 BC-D FEMALE Vidwan HPT 18-01-1973 17-10-2002

17 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547562 JADAL UMADEVI ZPHS BANDAPALLY CHANDURTHI LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140200904 BC-B FEMALE Vidwan HPT 30-11-1969 17-10-2002

18 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1544486 KATUKAM RAJ KUMAR ZPHS VELJIPUR ELLANTHAKUNTA LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141300202 BC-B MALE Vidwan HPT 03-10-1976 17-10-2002

19 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1548029 CHILAKAPATI RAJASHEKER ZPHS ANANTHARAM ELLANTHAKUNTA LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141301403 OC MALE Vidwan HPT 29-08-1978 17-10-2002

20 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546276 KONDE RAMREDDY MPUPS KORUTLAPET YELLAREDDYPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140901201 OC MALE Vidwan HPT 05-05-1972 17-10-2002

21 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1544019 SRI PERAMBUDURI KAMAL NAYANZPHS KOLANOOR KONARAOPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140702004 BC-D MALE Vidwan HPT 10-06-1974 17-10-2002

22 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546782 MOHD ABRAR AHMED MPUPS RAMOJIPET ELLANTHAKUNTA LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141301501 OC MALE Vidwan HPT 15-01-1975 17-10-2002

23 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1516075 BATTINI ANIL KUMAR MPUPS KASBEKATKUR THANGALLAPALLE LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141200702 BC-B MALE Vidwan HPT 10-06-1975 17-10-2002

24 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1545998 SRIRAMULA SATEESH KUMAR ZPHS KONDAPUR MUSTHABAD LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141100104 BC-D MALE Madhyama HPT 15-06-1978 17-10-2002

25 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1544400 GONEPALLY PUSHPALATHA ZPHS NOOKALAMARRY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140300604 BC-B FEMALE Vidwan HPT 22-07-1964 17-10-2002

26 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547013 AVADHANULA KAVITHARANI ZPHS NARSINGAPUR CHANDURTHI LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140201106 OC FEMALE Vidwan HPT 15-08-1979 17-10-2002

27 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1544623 S. ANJAIAH MPUPS RACHARLAGUNDARAM YELLAREDDYPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140900102 BC-B MALE Madhyama HPT 14-04-1976 17-10-2002

28 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547373 CH SUVARNA ZPHS NEHRUNAGAR SIRICILLA LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140600568 BC-B FEMALE Vidwan HPT 30-07-1971 17-10-2002

29 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1517430 VUDUTHA PARAMESHWARI ZPHS FAZULNAGAR VEMULAWADA (RURAL)LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140300803 BC-B FEMALE Vidwan HPT 25-08-1972 17-10-2002

30 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1549319 TEEGALA SATYANARAYANA MPUPS MADDIMALLA VEERNAPALLY LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140800603 BC-B MALE Madhyama HPT 25-06-1965 17-10-2002

31 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1533153 JAMPALA LAXMI ZPHS ANUPURAM VEMULAWADA LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140301403 BC-A FEMALE Vidwan HPT 03-05-1974 17-10-2002

32 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1518344 V. SHARATH BABU ZPHS MANUWADA BOINPALLY LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140401501 BC-B MALE Vidwan B.ED 22-07-1970 17-10-2002

33 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546277 KADIRE SRINIVAS ZPHS VEERNAPALLI VEERNAPALLY LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140800507 BC-B MALE Vidwan HPT 12-12-1971 17-10-2002

34 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546393 ANUGULA POCHAIAH MPUPS KANCHARLA VEERNAPALLY LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140800403 BC-B MALE Vidwan HPT 10-12-1970 17-10-2002

35 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546169 EAGA SRINIVAS ZPHS MARRIMADLA KONARAOPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140700103 BC-B MALE Vidwan HPT 20-02-1975 17-10-2002

36 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1504898  SHAIKHA FATHIMA MPUPS CHINNA BONALA SIRICILLA LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140600302 OC FEMALE Vidwan HPT 23-06-1979 17-10-2002

37 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535872 RACHARLA VENU MADHAV MPUPS MADDIKUNTA MUSTHABAD LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141101302 OC MALE Madhyama HPT 12-02-1965 17-10-2002

38 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547017 KALVAKUNTA JYOTHI ZPHS SUDDALA KONARAOPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140701404 OC FEMALE Vidwan HPT 10-02-1969 17-10-2002

39 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546327 KYRA SRINIVAS ZPHS CHANDRAMPET SIRICILLA LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140600639 BC-B MALE Vidwan HPT 05-07-1971 17-10-2002

40 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1523351 GAJARLA NARSAIAH ZPHS DACHARAM ELLANTHAKUNTA LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141301703 BC-B MALE Vidwan HPT 01-01-1972 17-10-2002

41 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541086 SHAKATAM SRIDEVI MPUPS NAMPALLY VEMULAWADA LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140500606 BC-D FEMALE Vidwan HPT 22-11-1975 17-10-2002
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4 5

1535946 PARKALA RAVINDER

1536140 DUSA RAVINDER

1536288 BRAHMANDABHERI NAGARANI

1541127 GUMMADI KAVITHA

1535957 NEELI RAMESH

1536129 V MADHUSUDHAN

1535864 MOHAMMAD SADIK

1536269 NEELAM ANJAIAH

1535666 BURRA BIKSHAPATHI

1536922 DUMPETI RAJESHAM

1547024 AYYANNAGARI HARI KRISHNA REDDY

1543864 PURELLA RAJANI

1543970 J.VIJAYA

1541351 REPAKA RAVI

1540980 ALLA  RAMA

1547018 SRIPERAMBUDURI ARUNADEVI

1547562 JADAL UMADEVI

1544486 KATUKAM RAJ KUMAR

1548029 CHILAKAPATI RAJASHEKER

1546276 KONDE RAMREDDY

1544019 SRI PERAMBUDURI KAMAL NAYAN

1546782 MOHD ABRAR AHMED

1516075 BATTINI ANIL KUMAR

1545998 SRIRAMULA SATEESH KUMAR

1544400 GONEPALLY PUSHPALATHA

1547013 AVADHANULA KAVITHARANI

1544623 S. ANJAIAH

1547373 CH SUVARNA

1517430 VUDUTHA PARAMESHWARI

1549319 TEEGALA SATYANARAYANA

1533153 JAMPALA LAXMI

1518344 V. SHARATH BABU

1546277 KADIRE SRINIVAS

1546393 ANUGULA POCHAIAH

1546169 EAGA SRINIVAS

1504898  SHAIKHA FATHIMA

1535872 RACHARLA VENU MADHAV

1547017 KALVAKUNTA JYOTHI

1546327 KYRA SRINIVAS

1523351 GAJARLA NARSAIAH

1541086 SHAKATAM SRIDEVI
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20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

12-11-2000 LP(Hin) 2000 11 11-11-2000 NO YES 9618288520

12-11-2000 LP(Hin) 2000 15 11-11-2000 NO YES 9963236101

13-11-2000 LP(Hin) 2000 29 11-11-2000 NO YES 9491245417

14-11-2000 LP(Hin) 2000 36 11-11-2000 NO YES 9490978079

21-01-2002 LP(Hin) 2001 66 21-01-2002 NO YES 9441878243

01-11-2002 LP(Hin) 2001 266 17-10-2002 NO YES 9492650056

20-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 7 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490092954

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 25 17-10-2002 YES Ortho Greater than or equal to 70 YES 9246866066

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 30 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440783935

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 41 17-10-2002 NO YES 9247430257

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 46 17-10-2002 NO YES 9849061063

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 47 17-10-2002 NO YES 9963694361

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 64 17-10-2002 NO YES 9491365970

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 68 17-10-2002 NO YES 9949115096

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 71 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490989896

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 84 17-10-2002 NO YES 9849494154

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 95 17-10-2002 NO YES 9849505376

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 118 17-10-2002 NO YES 9492838355

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 123 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490182910

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 130 17-10-2002 NO YES 9949888309

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 131 17-10-2002 NO YES 9573370822

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 132 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440546136

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 133 17-10-2002 NO YES 9491475075

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 148 17-10-2002 NO YES 9502108735

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 151 17-10-2002 NO YES 9704509080

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 162 17-10-2002 NO YES 8897936833

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 166 17-10-2002 YES visual 40-69 YES 9948217675

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 168 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440175160

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 176 17-10-2002 NO YES 9951325323

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 189 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440444886

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 198 17-10-2002 NO YES 9866570420

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 212 17-10-2002 NO YES 9912269624

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 213 17-10-2002 NO YES 9494722122

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 232 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490285200

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 239 17-10-2002 NO YES 9491323945

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 247 17-10-2002 NO YES 9618646009

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 248 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440491439

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 249 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441440899

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 252 17-10-2002 YES Ortho Greater than or equal to 70 YES 9666734691

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 254 17-10-2002 NO YES 9618591543

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 261 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441439338
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42 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547012 CHILUMULA KAVITHA ZPHS MALLAPUR BOINPALLY LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140401603 BC-B FEMALE Vidwan HPT 01-08-1977 17-10-2002

43 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1543937 KATTA SRILATHA ZPHS DUMALA YELLAREDDYPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140900802 BC-B FEMALE Vidwan HPT 20-08-1978 17-10-2002

44 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546195 PILLY VIJAYKUMAR ZPHS NAGARAM KONARAOPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140701602 BC-B MALE Madhyama HPT 20-08-1978 17-10-2002

45 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1507177  MUJEEBA KHANAM ZPHS RAHEEM KHAN PET ELLANTHAKUNTA LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141300303 OC FEMALE Vidwan HPT 28-02-1979 17-10-2002

46 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546283 GUTTIKONDA SHREENIVAS ZPHS BANDANKAL MUSTHABAD LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141101504 BC-B MALE Madhyama HPT 02-03-1980 17-10-2002

47 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547043 AVADHANULA JYOTHI RANI ZPHS KISTAMPET CHANDURTHI LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140200903 OC FEMALE Vidwan HPT 02-02-1972 17-10-2002

48 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541121 VUMMENTHALA SWAROOPA RANIZPHS VATTEMLA VEMULAWADA (RURAL)LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140300703 OC FEMALE Vidwan HPT 28-06-1970 17-10-2002

49 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546280 CHIKKUDU SANJEEV MPUPS MORRAIPALLLY MUSTHABAD LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141101001 BC-D MALE Vidwan HPT 03-05-1974 17-10-2002

50 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546284 GONE BALREDDY MPUPS SHIVANGALAPALLY KONARAOPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140701001 BC-D MALE Madhyama HPT 07-03-1978 17-10-2002

51 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546194 CHILAKAPATI RAJYALAXMI MPUPS AKKAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140900602 OC FEMALE Vidwan HPT 22-09-1979 17-10-2002

52 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547840 YANGULA LAXMI ZPHS NAGAMPET GAMBHIRAOPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141000405 BC-B FEMALE Vidwan HPT 01-06-1967 17-10-2002

53 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541808 KAMMALA SUCHARITHA DEVI ZPHS KONAIPALLY VEMULAWADA LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140500801 OC FEMALE Vidwan HPT 02-04-1972 17-10-2002

54 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1528936 DASHARATHI ARUNA SRI ZPHS NARSINGAPUR BOINPALLY LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140401305 BC-D FEMALE Vidwan HPT 22-08-1966 17-10-2002

55 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546844 ANASURI PADMA ZPHS VATTIMALLA KONARAOPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140700205 BC-B FEMALE Vidwan HPT 10-06-1966 17-10-2002

56 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1527556 NUNUGONDA SRINIVAS ZPHS ENGAL CHANDURTHI LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140201002 BC-D MALE Vidwan HPT 02-06-1976 17-10-2002

57 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547945 AKULA KAVITHA KRMZPHS GAJASINGAVARAM GAMBHIRAOPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141000103 BC-D FEMALE Madhyama HPT 15-12-1979 17-10-2002

58 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1544696 SURAMPALLY SRINIVAS ZPHS PEDDALINGAPUR ELLANTHAKUNTA LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141301603 BC-A MALE Vidwan HPT 10-05-1969 17-10-2002

59 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547498 MANCHIKATLA  GANGABHAVANI ZPHS OBULAPUR THANGALLAPALLE LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141200606 BC-B FEMALE Madhyama HPT 04-06-1975 17-10-2002

60 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1518281 PARUVELLA SARITHA DEVI ZPHS RUDRAVARAM VEMULAWADA LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140301503 BC-A FEMALE Madhyama B.ED 03-08-1977 17-10-2002

61 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547238 THANDRA MALLAIAH MPUPS RAMANNAPETA CHANDURTHI LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140200203 SC MALE Madhyama HPT 05-02-1971 17-10-2002

62 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537374 LINGAMPALLY SRINIVAS ZPHS STAMBAMPALLY BOINPALLY LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140400704 SC MALE Vidwan HPT 15-01-1977 17-10-2002

63 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1504785 PEDDAPALLY KRISHNAKUMARI ZPHS REPAKA ELLANTHAKUNTA LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141302108 BC-A FEMALE Vidwan HPT 21-04-1980 17-10-2002

64 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1528817 BALASANKULA SAMPOORNA BHAVANIZPHS VENKATRAOPALLY BOINPALLY LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140401304 BC-A FEMALE Vidwan HPT 10-11-1970 17-10-2002

65 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1548153  AFSHAN JABEEN ZPHS (B) MUSTABAD MUSTHABAD LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141100910 OC FEMALE Vidwan HPT 04-02-1979 17-10-2002

66 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1507143 PERKARI SABITHA MPUPS MALKAPUR BOINPALLY LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140400302 BC-A FEMALE Madhyama HPT 04-04-1974 17-10-2002

67 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546216 KURUKUNTLA LAXMINARSAIAH ZPHS MANALA RUDRANGI LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140100110 SC MALE Vidwan HPT 10-12-1973 17-10-2002

68 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1517093 GANTE ARUNA ZPHS SHATRAJPALLI VEMULAWADA LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140500104 BC-A FEMALE Vidwan HPT 13-02-1974 17-10-2002

69 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1517559 NAGULA KRISHNAVENI ZPHS VARDAVELLI BOINPALLY LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140401003 BC-A FEMALE Vidwan HPT 21-01-1977 17-10-2002

70 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535562 SARDANI NAGARAJU MPUPS KONDAPOOR KONARAOPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140700501 SC MALE Vidwan HPT 02-07-1973 17-10-2002

71 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547020 PASULA SATHAIAH MPUPS LAXMIPUR GAMBHIRAOPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141000601 SC MALE Vidwan HPT 15-06-1972 17-10-2002

72 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1548144 SHYLAJA KAMSANI O/o JAWAHAR BALAVATIKA,HYD 0 LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            0 SC FEMALE Vidwan HPT 10-06-1978 17-10-2002

73 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1548083 GOLKONDA SRIDHAR ZPHS DAMMANNAPET GAMBHIRAOPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141000407 SC MALE Madhyama HPT 10-11-1972 17-10-2002

74 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547494 AILAPAKA SHARADA MPUPS CHIPPALAPALLY MUSTHABAD LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141101101 SC FEMALE Vidwan HPT 02-04-1979 17-10-2002

75 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1548024 BANDA NARSAIAH ZPHS JOGAPUR CHANDURTHI LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140200604 SC MALE Vidwan HPT 18-08-1976 17-10-2002

76 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1548140 DONTHA CHANDRA MOULY MPUPS DESAIPET GAMBHIRAOPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141001301 SC MALE Vidwan HPT 19-06-1970 17-10-2002

77 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536233 N. VIMALA MPUPS PADIRA YELLAREDDYPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140901602 SC FEMALE Vidwan HPT 03-01-1977 17-10-2002

78 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547577 BOBBATI SUVARNA MPUPS NARMALA GAMBHIRAOPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141001201 SC FEMALE Vidwan HPT 03-08-1978 17-10-2002

79 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546470 JANAPATALA DIVYA RANI MPUPS RANGAMPET VEERNAPALLY LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140800404 SC FEMALE Vidwan HPT 18-07-1982 17-10-2002

80 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1539267 KALLEPELLY SANDHYA RANI MPUPS VENKATRAOPALLY ELLANTHAKUNTA LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141302107 BC-A FEMALE Vidwan HPT 27-06-1979 17-04-2003

81 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547858 GUGULOTHU BALARAM ZPHS GARJANAPALLY VEERNAPALLY LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140800204 ST MALE Madhyama HPT 02-06-1976 15-11-2003

82 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535543 NUNAVATH RAJU ZPHS CHEKKAPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140300902 ST MALE Madhyama HPT 06-10-1982 03-03-2003

83 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535710 GUGULOTH RAJASREE ZPHS VENKATAPUR YELLAREDDYPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140901706 ST FEMALE Vidwan HPT 12-06-1982 03-03-2003
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Employee
ID

Name of the Employee

1547012 CHILUMULA KAVITHA

1543937 KATTA SRILATHA

1546195 PILLY VIJAYKUMAR

1507177  MUJEEBA KHANAM

1546283 GUTTIKONDA SHREENIVAS

1547043 AVADHANULA JYOTHI RANI

1541121 VUMMENTHALA SWAROOPA RANI

1546280 CHIKKUDU SANJEEV

1546284 GONE BALREDDY

1546194 CHILAKAPATI RAJYALAXMI

1547840 YANGULA LAXMI

1541808 KAMMALA SUCHARITHA DEVI

1528936 DASHARATHI ARUNA SRI

1546844 ANASURI PADMA

1527556 NUNUGONDA SRINIVAS

1547945 AKULA KAVITHA

1544696 SURAMPALLY SRINIVAS

1547498 MANCHIKATLA  GANGABHAVANI

1518281 PARUVELLA SARITHA DEVI

1547238 THANDRA MALLAIAH

1537374 LINGAMPALLY SRINIVAS

1504785 PEDDAPALLY KRISHNAKUMARI

1528817 BALASANKULA SAMPOORNA BHAVANI

1548153  AFSHAN JABEEN

1507143 PERKARI SABITHA

1546216 KURUKUNTLA LAXMINARSAIAH

1517093 GANTE ARUNA

1517559 NAGULA KRISHNAVENI

1535562 SARDANI NAGARAJU

1547020 PASULA SATHAIAH

1548144 SHYLAJA KAMSANI

1548083 GOLKONDA SRIDHAR

1547494 AILAPAKA SHARADA

1548024 BANDA NARSAIAH

1548140 DONTHA CHANDRA MOULY

1536233 N. VIMALA

1547577 BOBBATI SUVARNA

1546470 JANAPATALA DIVYA RANI

1539267 KALLEPELLY SANDHYA RANI

1547858 GUGULOTHU BALARAM

1535543 NUNAVATH RAJU

1535710 GUGULOTH RAJASREE
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17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 264 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441534804

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 266 17-10-2002 NO YES 8106006482

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 267 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440653907

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 268 17-10-2002 NO YES 9959820613

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 269 17-10-2002 NO YES 9493005807

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 272 17-10-2002 NO YES 9848206283

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 276 17-10-2002 NO YES 9848752468

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 285 17-10-2002 NO YES 9989084079

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 292 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441024490

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 300 17-10-2002 NO YES 9492203685

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 302 17-10-2002 NO YES 9000168328

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 329 17-10-2002 NO YES 9849798919

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 345 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441729022

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 348 17-10-2002 NO YES 8019895013

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 358 17-10-2002 NO YES 9849318508

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 381 17-10-2002 NO YES 9949339221

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 412 17-10-2002 NO YES 9949224310

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 437 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441700609

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 449 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440368191

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 464 17-10-2002 NO YES 9951858453

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 479 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440507050

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 483 17-10-2002 NO YES 9866581469

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 519 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490186399

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 520 17-10-2002 NO YES 9493109169

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 529 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440235202

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 556 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441700656

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 557 17-10-2002 NO YES 8247359360

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 563 17-10-2002 NO YES 9848691553

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 584 17-10-2002 NO YES 8500089610

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 705 17-10-2002 NO YES 9848724846

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 748 17-10-2002 NO YES 0

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 760 17-10-2002 NO YES 9949197798

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 794 17-10-2002 NO YES 9701350121

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 820 17-10-2002 NO YES 9948321482

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 956 17-10-2002 NO YES 9989592971

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 1068 17-10-2002 NO YES 9949895673

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 1130 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440963670

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 1310 17-10-2002 NO YES 9701600380

17-04-2003 LP(Hin) 2002 679 17-04-2003 NO YES 7981828033

17-11-2005 LP(Hin) 17-11-2005 2002 3 17-11-2005 NO YES 9573260970

17-11-2005 LP(Hin) 17-11-2005 2002 5 17-11-2005 NO YES 9441861311

17-11-2005 LP(Hin) 17-11-2005 2002 8 17-11-2005 NO YES 8074530508

Page 4
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84 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541229 MOGILI KANAKAIAH ZPHS MOODAPALLY CHANDURTHI LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140201107 ST MALE Madhyama HPT 08-06-1980 03-03-2003

85 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535783 LAKAVATH UMA ZPHS AVUNOOR MUSTHABAD LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141100204 ST FEMALE Madhyama HPT 10-11-1983 03-03-2003

86 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1542936 JELLA SRINIVAS ZPHS NARAYANAPUR YELLAREDDYPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140901504 BC-B MALE Madhyama HPT 04-06-1979 21-11-2007

87 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1542933 JADALA VIJAYASRI ZPHS THANGALLAPALLY THANGALLAPALLE LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141200406 BC-B FEMALE Vidwan HPT 10-06-1977 21-11-2007

88 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1542951 BHUKYA SHAILAJA ZPHS ALMASPUR YELLAREDDYPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140900504 ST FEMALE Vidwan HPT 24-12-1982 21-11-2007

89 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546238 LACHIGARI PRAMEELA MPUPS PEDDUR SIRICILLA LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140600534 SC FEMALE Madhyama HPT 10-06-1975 22-08-2009

90 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1330150 REBBENA ANITHA ZPHS LINGAMPET CHANDURTHI LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140200703 BC-D FEMALE Vidwan HPT 01-12-1975 17-10-2002

91 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 2025379 BILLA RAMADEVI ZPHS NAMAPUR MUSTHABAD LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141100506 BC-B FEMALE Vidwan HPT 10-05-1972 17-10-2002

92 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1553692 AMBALA RAJITHA ZPHS BALARAJPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140300408 BC-B FEMALE Madhyama HPT 25-02-1980 29-12-2012

93 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1553375 RAVULA LAVANYA ZPHS YELLAREDDYPET YELLAREDDYPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140900909 SC FEMALE Vidwan HPT 03-06-1976 29-12-2012

94 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1507183 MEESALA VIJAYALAXMI ZPHS (G) SIRCILLA SIRICILLA LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140600570 SC FEMALE Vidwan HPT 15-11-1968 17-10-2002

95 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541363 ACHA BHOODEVI ZPHS MAMIDIPALLY KONARAOPET LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140700702 SC FEMALE Vidwan HPT 23-06-1978 17-10-2002

96 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1553705 JINDAM SANGEETHA ZPHS THIPPAPUR VEMULAWADA LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36140500203 BC-B FEMALE Madhyama HPT 05-03-1979 29-12-2012

97 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1506437 KONDAMEEDI VENUMADHAV ZPHS CHEEKOD MUSTHABAD LP(Hin) School Assistant ( Hindi ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            36141101203 BC-B MALE Vidwan HPT 15-11-1972 11-11-2000
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Employee
ID

Name of the Employee

1541229 MOGILI KANAKAIAH

1535783 LAKAVATH UMA

1542936 JELLA SRINIVAS

1542933 JADALA VIJAYASRI

1542951 BHUKYA SHAILAJA

1546238 LACHIGARI PRAMEELA

1330150 REBBENA ANITHA

2025379 BILLA RAMADEVI

1553692 AMBALA RAJITHA

1553375 RAVULA LAVANYA

1507183 MEESALA VIJAYALAXMI

1541363 ACHA BHOODEVI

1553705 JINDAM SANGEETHA

1506437 KONDAMEEDI VENUMADHAV
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18-11-2005 LP(Hin) 18-11-2005 2002 11 17-11-2005 NO YES 9441430032

20-11-2005 LP(Hin) 20-11-2005 2002 19 17-11-2005 NO YES 7382213066

21-11-2007 LP(Hin) 2006 4 21-11-2007 NO YES 9908106157

21-11-2007 LP(Hin) 2006 7 21-11-2007 NO YES 9966299441

21-11-2007 LP(Hin) 2006 838 21-11-2007 NO YES 9490809717

22-08-2009 LP(Hin) 2002 1465 21-08-2009 NO YES 9441974017

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 0 SPOUSE 18-02-2010 18-02-2010 NO YES 9542624878

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 0 SPOUSE 19-02-2010 19-02-2010 NO YES 8106458545

29-12-2012 LP(Hin) 2012 37 29-12-2012 NO YES 9494363233

29-12-2012 LP(Hin) 2012 121 29-12-2012 NO YES 9440520847

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 1429 317_MUTUAL 21-06-2022 21-06-2022 NO YES 8790341944

17-10-2002 LP(Hin) 2002 507 317_MUTUAL 22-06-2022 22-06-2022 NO YES 9110394261

29-12-2012 LP(Hin) 2012 30 317_MUTUAL 22-06-2022 22-06-2022 NO YES 9701933887

11-11-2000 LP(Hin) 2000 99999 317_MUTUAL 22-07-2022 22-07-2022 NO YES 9502601156
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